Phone (260) 484-2580 • FAX (260) 482-6805 or (800) 837-6805 • www.pyromation.com IND-1518-10
Industrial Configuration Code ID09
Cerite® - III Thermocouples for Molten Aluminum
ORDER CODES
Cerite® III thermocouples are provided with a protection tube, integral thermocouple element with 36" of high temperature
704 ºC [1300 °F] fiberglass leads, and a 1/2" NPT steel male face bushing for use in mounting. They are constructed by
casting a phosphate bonded refractory material containing 85% alumina, 4% silica, and other trace elements around a 1/4"
NPT steel pipe, containing an integral stainless steel sheathed magnesium oxide (MgO) insulated thermocouple element. The

T/C
TYPE
"X" DIMENSION
IMMERSION
LENGTH
(inches)
OVERALL
LENGTH
(inches)
LEAD
LENGTH
(inches)
APPROX.
WGHT.
(lbs.)SINGLE
K39G-15-25-12-36 K 12 15 36 1.75
K39G-15-25-18-36 K 18 21 36 2.50
K39G-15-25-24-36 K 24 27 36 3.25
K39G-15-25-30-36 K 30 33 36 4.00
K39G-15-25-36-36 K 36 39 36 4.75
2   Terminations
CODE DESCRIPTION
0 No lead termination
2 2" split leads with 1/4" stripped leads